CHECK SHEET Short Change

(To be completed and attached to each application)

F	ile No. <u>30′</u>	165			Fie	ld Office	No. <u>2</u>		GMD N	No. <u>5</u>
 1. F	'lugging a	greement o	obtained for	GMD?	Yes □	No l		Ion Applica	ıble 🗌	
2. I	s Landowi	ner correct	as currentl	y shown i	in WRIS?	' Yes		No □	Addre	ess Change? <u>NO</u>
ŀ	f applicable	e, list Place	of Use Over	lap File N	os. <u>none</u>					
3. I	s Water Us	se Corresp	ondent cori	rect as cu	rrently sl	hown in '	WRIS? Y	es⊠ No	o □ Addre	ess Change? <u>NO</u>
		ormer WUC								
4. a	ı. Point d	of diversion	computer !	ID No(s).	1	1	for point(s) being c	hanged.	
									or the new point(s	s) of diversion:
	Action	PDIV ID	Geo Ctr?	Sec	Twp	Rng	'N	w	County	Qualifiers
	ENT		N/A	36	23	13W	2520	2595	Stafford	NW NW SE
	DEL	34344	N/A	36	23	13W	2520	2625	Stafford	NW NW SE
(e. Forma	of <u>Drainage</u> tion Name	e Basin Ratt & No. <u>180 U</u>	gpm/cfs gpm/cfs desnake C		gp gp san/Nebr	m/cfs _ m/cfs _ ls th	is correctl	af/mgy af/mgy af/mgy shown in WRIS Speci	af/mgy af/mgy ? ⊠ Yes □ No al Use Area <u>non</u> e
			riginal p/d:				I	W/3	30	_
		IGHT ACTION	ON TRAIL C	OMMENT		Applicati	ion Docci	rod (dato s	accepted for priority	Λ
	<u>1/8/18</u> <u>1/8/18</u>				Change	Approve	d		eccepted for priority	1)
	1	,					by <u>12/31</u> uirement F		Change No. C)
_				UTO.	Compic	don roq	an om one	(011.0704)	5a.i.ge . to: 5 <u></u>	<i></i> /
	<u>METER AC</u> 1/8/18	JIION IRA	IL COMMEN	<u> </u>	DWR M	leter Rea	uired by <u>1</u>	2/31/18		
	<u>1707 10</u> /	1				-	• •			
								/		
8.	Base Acre	s <u></u>		Yea	ar <u></u>				onable Quantity <u>-</u>	
							D	ate Create	d 1/8/18 by E	:KF
							D	ate Entere	d by	

DWR 1-121-1 (Revised 12/10/2014)

CHECK SHEET ATTACHMENT

9. Changes to the place of use will be:

File Number 30165

	Owner	Place Use						N	Ξ1/4			NV	V1/4			SV	V1/4			SE	1/4		
Action	Person ID	ID#	Sec.	Twp.	Range		NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1⁄4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	TOTAL ACRES
NO CHG	38912	1054	36	22	40147	Acres Authorized																V / C	7.00.000
NO CHG	30912	1054	30	23	13W	New Acres																	
						Acres Authorized																	
						New Acres													_				
						Acres Authorized																	
						New Acres																	
						Acres Authorized		,															
						New Acres																	

Names	and	Addr	ess
-------	-----	------	-----

1.	Person ID # <u>38912</u>	2.	Person ID #	3.	Person ID #
Dorothy J Bliss					
206 W 3 rd Ave					
Saint John KS 6757	⁷ 6-1912				

- 1. Give to Applicant:
 - a. Original application/approval
 - b. Original receipt (one for each application)
 - c. Information packet containing:
 - · Notice and Proof form
 - · Water Meter Specifications
 - Acceptable Meter list
 - Water level measurement tube specifications
 - Check Valve specifications
 - Pink Sheet K.S.A. 82a-728 letter
 - Form stating to record in Register of Deeds Office (OPTIONAL AS NEEDED)

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

- 2. Send to headquarters:
- a. Good, <u>scannable</u> copy of application and/or approval and this check sheet
- b. Original check and copy of receipt
- c. Test hole log
- d. GMD recommendation, if any
- e. Map or aerial photograph, if any
- 3. Send to KDHE: Letter (KDHE.LT) advising of location of abandoned well.

 ☐

CONDITIONS

- Insert notice and proof date.
- 2. Type or print applicant's/owner's name on line.
- 3. Complete notary statement.

- 4. Date stamp received and approved.
- 5. Complete ownership and WUC change information.

ADDITIONAL PHOTOCOPIES

Driller's Copy		
HQ		
GMD5		

Submit completed application to: Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources Field Office for your area. Call for address:

Topeka -- (785) 296-5733 Stafford -- (620) 234-5311 Stockton -- (785) 425-6787 Garden City -- (620) 276-2901 http://agriculture.ks.gov/dwr

DWR FIELD OFFICE APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR THE POINT OF DIVERSION WATER METER REQUIRED



STATE OF KANSAS

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended. Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

poin	it(s) of dive	, or if pl ersion a	nd/or p	olace o	if use.	Chan	yeu, m	olddo	a topo	- grupn	10 11101			,	`		REC	EIVED	
						Fi	ile No.	30165	<u> </u>							l v		: 45	
1.	Applicatio	n is her	eby m	ade for	r appro	oval of	the Cl	nief Er	ıgineer	to cha	ange tl	he (ch	eck one	e or bo	oth):	S DIVISIO	afford I N OF W	Field Off ALLR RE	Tice ESOURCES
					•		ace of				Point o							• • •	
	under the	water r	ight wl	nich is	the su	bject c	of this a	applicε	ation in	accor	dance	with th	ле conc	anoitic	descri	ibed be	elow.		
	The source	ce of su	pply is	:	!	⊠ Gr	roundw	<i>ı</i> ater			Surfac	e wate	Ħ						
2.	Name and	d addre	ss of A	Applica	.nt: <u>D</u> e	ın Blis	S												
	205 W 9th																		
	Phone Nu	umber:	(303)9)16-68!	56			F	Ξmail ε	addres	s: <u>dar</u>	<u>ıbliss@</u>	@yahoo	com.					
	Name and	d addre	ss of V	Vater (Jse Cc	rrespo	ondent	: <u>Dorc</u>	thy J F	<u> 3liss</u>			,						
	206 W 3rd	¹ Ave, S	aint Jo	<u>ohn KS</u>	67576	3					•								
	Phone Nu							F	∃mail a	addres	s:								
3.	The prese	•		•															
	Owner of																		
				ESS: <u>2</u>															
	(If there is	more tha	an one	landowi	ner, atta	ach sur	ppleme	ntal she	ets as	necess	ary.)				П				π
		ļ	ļ	NE	E¼			1	W¼	Т	 	1	W¼ T T	r		T	E¼		TOTAL ACRES
Se	ec. Twp.	Range	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE¾	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	
N	o Change	<u> </u>	↓			<u> </u>		ļ	<u> </u>	 		 			 	 	 	<u> </u>	
			 	<u> </u> '		ļ	 	 	 	 	-	_		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 	 		-
										<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>			
4.	If this app Owner of	•													jed to:				
			ADDRE																
	(If there is	more th	an one	landow	ner, att	ach su	ppleme	ntal sh	eets as	necess	загу.)								
			i i	NE:	:1/4			NΛ	V1/4			SV	N1/4			SE	-1/4		TOTAL
_Se	ec. Twp.	Range	NE1/4	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SE1/4	NE¼	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE¼	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	ACRES
												<u> </u>			t				
*****											[!	·							
				1							, ,								
		L									-		<u> </u>						

5.	Presently authori	zed point of r	liversion:						
٠.			*	NIM	0	uartar of the	or.		O
	of Section	36	Quarter of the , Township	23	Q	uantei Oi ine _	<u>OE</u>	······································	Quarter
	in Stafford	<u> </u>	, TOWNSHIP	fact No		outi, Range _	-604		vv,
	Authorized Date	Cou	nty, Kansas, <u>2,520</u>	leet No	ortri <u>2,625</u>	reet vvest	of Southeast o	corner of se	ection.
			_ Authorized Quantity						
			No. 1 GI						
			∐This point will be chang						
	Proposed point o	<u>f diversion: ((</u>	Complete only if chan	ge is req	<u>uested or if e</u>	xisting point	is better des	cribed by	GPS)
	One in the	NW	Quarter of the	NW	Q	uarter of the _	SE		Quarter
	of Section	36	, Township	23	Sc	outh, Range _	13_		W,
	in <u>Stafford</u>	Cou	nty, Kansas, <u>2,520</u>	feet No	rth <u>2,595</u>	feet West	of Southeast c	orner of se	ection.
	Proposed Rate	no change	_ Proposed Quantity _	no cha	inge Pro	posed well dep	oth (feet)	~125	•
	This point is: 🔲 A	dditional Well	☐ Geo Center List of	other wate	r rights that w	vill use this po	int none		
,									
6.	Presently authori	zed noint of d	lversion:		www.compress				
0.	, ,				0.				~ · · · ·
	of Costion		Quarter of the , Township		હા	uarter of the _		(Juarter
	UI Section		, rownsnip		Sc	outh, Range _		-	(E/W),
	in	Cour	ity, Kansas,	feet No	rth	feet West	of Southeast c	orner of se	ection.
	Authorized Rate		_ Authorized Quantity		Dep	th of well		_ (feet)	
	(DWR use only: (Computer ID N	lo GF	°S	fee	t North	fee	t West)	
Ì			This point will be chang						
	Proposed point of	f diversion: (C	complete only if chang	ge is requ	iested or if e	xisting point	is better des	cribed by	GPS)
	One in the		Quarter of the		Qı	larter of the		(Quarter
	of Section		, Township		Sc	uth. Range			(E/W).
	in	Cour	ity, Kansas,	feet No	rth	feet West	of Southeast c	orner of se	ction
- 1	Proposed Rate		_ Proposed Quantity _		Pror	osed well den	th (feet)		
	This point is: A	dditional Well	☐ Geo Center List o	ther wate	r rights that w	ill use this noi	nt		·
L					. Hgino that N	m doo ano poi			<u>_</u>
7.	The changes herein	n are desired t	or the following reason	ıs? 13a.	If the propos	ed point of div	ersion will be r	elocated w	ithin 100
			_		feet of the ex	xistina point of	diversion, indi	icate its loc	ation on
	(please be specific)	Current well is	oumping air		The diagram I	oelow in relatio	n to the existin	g point of d	iversion.
							orized point o		
	<u></u>						lorth .		,
					100	50		100	
							11111111		
8.	If a well, is the test h	ole log attache	d? ⊠ Yes □ No		F-	ı	<u>T</u> 1	<u> </u>	
	•								
9.	The change(s) (was)	(will be) compl	eted by?		50	- +,	_ +	50	
	as soon as possible				F		-		
								·. =	
10.	If the point of diversi	on is a well:			West 0	-]]]]	X⊓⊗∐⊓	10 Ea	st
	(a) What are you go	oing to do with t	he old well?		+	. •	_	_	
	, , , ,	Ü				_		75	
	keep for domestic				50 -	- + .	- +	<u> </u>	
					E		_		
	(b) When will this b	e done? <u>when r</u>	new well drilled		Fi	11111111		1 -	
					100	50	n 20	400	
11.	Groundwater Mar	nagement D	istrict recommendation	Ωn	, ,	S	0 50 outh	100	
	attached? Yes		100011111011111111111111111111111111111	011		Scale	1" = 100		
	Buscoulor	_		13b.	If the propose	ed point of dive	ersion will be re	elocated m	ore than
12,	Assisted by EKF // S	FFO		4 FATE	100 feet but	: Within 1320	feet from the aphic map or	existing	point of
			RECEIV	71313	For groundwa	ater sources, s	how all wells (including de	omestic)
				0020	within one-ha	If mile of the p	roposed point a	of diversion	and the
			8 0 MAL	2018	names and r	nailing addres	ses of the ow names and	ners. For	surface
			Stafford Fiel	A Office	landowner(s)	one-half mile	downetroom	and one-h	alf mile
			Stafford Fiel DIVISION OF WAFF	R RESOURC	upstream fron	n your property	/ lines.		•
			LA VUNCTION						

14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet to	om existing point of diversion, complete the following:
 (a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently auth ☑ Yes ☑ No (If no, all owners must sign this appl 	
 (b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authoral affected if this application is approved as requested? ☐ Yes ☑ No (If yes, all owners must sign this approved) 	
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be su ⊠ Yes □ No (If no, all owners must sign this appl	
If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owner agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).	a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet, s of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
I hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirn age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly autho their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this ap contained in this application are true, correct and complete.	rized agent of the owner(s) to make this application on pplication pertains. I further verify that the statements
Dated at <u>Stafford</u> , Kansas, this	s <u>8th </u>
× Den Bhi	
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
State of Kansas County of Stafford SS	
I hereby certify that the foregoing application was signed in a	my presence and sworn to before me this $\frac{g+h}{g}$ day of
MICHAELA KIRMER My Appointment Expires My Commission Expires	Millia Cinul Notary Public
ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, a	all of the applicable portions of the application form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the the appropriate fee must be paid.	appropriate owners' must be affixed to the application and notarized; and
FEE SCHEI	DULE
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion un forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Departi (1) Application to change a point of diversion 300 feet or less. (2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300 fee (3) Application to change the place of use	ment of Agriculture \$100 eet\$200
	JAN 0 8 2018

SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

This Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable provisions of the Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 et. seq., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, With the exception of those conditions expressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions and limitations of File No. 30165 A change application was received on January 8, 2018 requesting that the place of use and / or point of diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number be changed as described in the application. On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown on the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use.

Applicable Not Applicable The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as 3. previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this summary order shall be located within a 50 radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. 🛛 Applicable ☐ Not Ápplicable The point(s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be located more than 80 feet from the previously authorized point(s) of diversion.

Applicable ☐ Not Applicable As required by K.A.R. 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a well with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a tube or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-6-13. ☑ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable The owner of the authorized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before December 31, 2018, or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-3-5e, the owner shall maintain records and report the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of water diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year. Applicable ☐ Not Applicable Installation of the works for diversion of water shall be completed on or before December 31, 2018, or within any authorized extension of time. By March 1, 2019 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the works for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e. ☐ Not Applicable The completed well log shall be submitted with the required notice. ☐ Not Applicable All diversion works into which any type of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shall be equipped with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the source of the water supply. The check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-3-5c.

Applicable Applicable Additional Conditions are attached. ☐ Yes ⊠ No 11. In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the *Kansas Water Appropriation Law* and the *Rules and Regulations* promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these provisions may result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law. RECEIVED Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order FOR OFFICE USE ONLY APPLICATION APPROVED AND \$ 2018 If you are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901, SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED you may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief ffford Field Office Engineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of Agriculture. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must be DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCE; filed within 15 days of service of this Order and a request for By: administrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 days pursuant to K.S.A. 77-531. Any request for administrative Duly Authorized Designee of the Chief Engineer (Print Name): Cameron K. Conart review must state a basis for review pursuant to K.S.A. 77-527. File any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources - Kansas Department of Agriculture Legal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS 66502. Fallure to timely request a hearing or review may Date of Issuance: preclude review under the Kansas Judicial Review Act. State of Kansas For Use by Register of Deeds SS County of Stafford Acknowledged before me on Cameron Signature: LIMAAN Notary Public

My commission expires:

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this **8th** day of **January**, **2018**, I hereby certify that the attached Change in Point of Diversion for Water Right, File No. **30165**, dated **January 8**, **2018** was hand delivered to the following:

Dan Bliss

Staff

DRILLER'S TEST LOG

Custome Address	r Name	: Staff	Dan Bliss				Date:	12/21 #1-	17
County:		Stati	ord Quarter: SE Section	1: 3	6	Township:	23	Range:	13
Drilled F From	ootage To		Description of Strata		Indicate Test	Location by	an X		
0	3		Sandy top soil						
3	9		Soft sandy clay	_					
9	12		Gray clay						
12	30		Sandy clay w/ fine sand	_ [
30	40		Sand & gravel- med clean coarse loose						
40	70	20	Sand & gravel- fine small w/ some med						
			clean	_	1	*			
70	71		Tan gray clay	_				~~~~~~	
71	80	9	Gravel- fine to small clean						
80	83		Gray green clay	-					
83	91		Sand & gravel- fine to small w/ tan clay	 					
91	101	10	Sand & gravel- small med clen coarse				j j		
101	112		White gray sandy clay w/ cemented	Static V	Vater Level:	25	}	Ft	
	y 1		sand	Remark	is:		Ø{		
112	130		Gravel- small to some med clean				ĂL		
130	136		Fine sand			<u> </u>			
136	140		Silty clay			<u> </u>			
				Garmin	GPS- Nad 8	3	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
				Latitude	e: 38.0063	N S	**/		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* ····································		Longitu	de: 98.7012]2
				Elevatio	on:				\$ ₁
		<u> </u>				**************************************			1
									<u></u>
									-
									- SI
				Driller:	Luis Luna				
				Spot Loc	ation: NW/	NW/SE			P

ROSENCRANTZ-BEMIS EQUIPMENT CO., INC /25 TD

Telephone (620) 792-2488 or (620) 793-5512 P.O. Box 713, Great Bend, KS 67530 RECEIVED

JAN 0 5 2018

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY, PRINT CLEARLY.

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

	County	Fraction		Section	number	Township number	Range number	
1. Location of well:	Stafford	C 1/4 NW 1/4 SE	1/4	36		<u> </u>	R 1.3	₽€
	ction from necrest town or city:			ner of well		erry Bliss		
Street address of well	t of St. John location if in city:		R.R. or			06 W. 3rd	= 7 /	
			Cily, s	lale, zip	code: Si	6. Bore hole dia. 24 in.		XXXXX
4. Locate with "X" in		Sketch map:				Well depth 80 ft.	5-5-76	
1 1	1				Ì	7 Cable tool Rolary		
NW	NE					Hollow rod Jetted		se rolary
-						8. Use: Domestic Pu	.,,	* 1
## w	x ! E						r conditioning Sto	1
sw	SE					LawnOi		
Š						Threaded Welded _X RMP PVC	Weight 30.3	_lbs./ft.
	[[a			1		Dia. 16 in. to 32 ft. dep Dia. 16 in. to 60 ft. dept	th!Wall Thickness: inc	thes or
5. Type and color of	moterial			From	To .	10. Screen: Monufacturer's n		
sand		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0	7	Type Double Slot		
Build							_ Dia	
sandy clay	ure analyses was .			7	29	Set between 32	ft. and52	ft,
sand & gra	ral			29	42	60 ft. a Gravel pack? <u>YES</u> Size ra	and $\frac{80}{3/8}$	-200
Julia Q. BIG	V t, 2	······································	********			11. Static water level:		/day/yr.
brown clay				42	45	20 ft. belów land sur	face Date 1-23	<u>-75</u>
Rand sand	& gravel			45	51	12. Pumping level below land		N/C
L				51	59	ft. after f		
brown clay				121	79	Estimated maximum yield		
sand & gra	vel			59	78	13. Water sample submitted:		/doy/yr.
brown clay				78	80		Date	222 2ma 2
DIOWN CIA	······································			1,0		14. Well head completion: Pitless adopter	L2 Inches above	grade
						15. Well prouted? Yes		
•						With: X Neat cement	BentoniteC	Concrete
						Depth: From		lu
				ļ	<u> </u>	ft Direction		ļ
						Well disinfected upon comple	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3
						17. Pump:	Not installed	**
						Manufacturer's name Lays Model number 121-4st	g _{HP} 80 v _{ol}	+460 (
						Length of drop pipe 60 *	_ fi. capacity <u>800</u>	.g.p.m. 8
						Type: Submersible	X Turbine	
<u> </u>				_	<u> </u>	Jet	Recipro	1 1/ .
γ	(Usis a second s	heet if needed)				Centrifugal	Other	
18. Elevation:	19. Remarks:					20. Water well contractor's a This well was drilled under m	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	report U
						is true to the best of my know	•	
Topography: HIII							Eq. Inc.	185 \ \(\)
Slope						Address Great Bend	KS 6753	0 2 5 6
Upland						Signed W. Clas	Pote	5-18-76,
Vollay						Authorized rep	fetentative	\× \scrip
Forward the white, blu	se and pink copies to the Department	of Health and Environment					Form WW	c⊶s N